C.Ldm' bord $e Ter

ZHE=S

({B2LAT~—ZX Choose one of the following options)

KRR
Classic Caesar Salad
sEPENS

Chinese Soup of the Day

({FLAT—3K Choose one of the following options)

BT eE AR

Spaghetti with Tomato & Mushroom

st iR O

Baked Pork Chop Rice
=AM sk

Grilled Salmon Fillet with Creamy Mustard Sauce & Capers
Bokese AN EIEE R

Served with Grilled Vegetables and Truffle Sauce French Fries
ISR mrmearsTst

Wagyu Beef Bu rger with Fried Egg, Bacon & Cheddar Cheese
BorESE AN BN ER %

Served with Grilled Vegetables and Truffle Sauce French Fries

JEBUM PRSI\ (280 75) memit

Grilled Australian Sirloin Steak (280g) with Black Pepper Sauce
BoreSE AR ER R

Served with Grilled Vegetables and Truffle Sauce French Fries

serzty O

Hainanese Chicken with Lemongrass, Soup & Herbs Rice

eamsa sl O
Boiled Fish Fillet in Golden Soup with Pickled
Vegetables in Sichuan Style served with Rice

XO BI ISR R AT st S

Stir-fried Shrimp & Scallops in XO Sauce served with Rice

% %k %k %k k

FTHEERILE

Fresh Fruit Platter

WRZE Ey-vd

Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian
LA HEHR/BER K IN—ARFEEE Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
BINREE Corkage fee : EFRS$250 per bottle | HJ&HEE Cake-cutting fee : TFEEERFES150 per pound
EETHEERYERHRE, BREREENREE, IMEIFEZERHE

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering.

B
Spicy

$168

$188

$208

$208

$288

$188

$208

$228



