

## 全日套餐 All Day Set Menu

## 前菜Appetizer

(任選以下一款 Choose one of the following options)

經典凱撒沙律

Classic Caesar Salad

是日中式老火湯 Chinese Soup of the Day

主菜 Main Courses

(任選以下一款 Choose one of the following options)

鮮茄蘑菇燴意大利粉	\$168
Spaghetti with Tomato & Mushroom	
焗豬扒飯 <b>①</b> Baked Pork Chop Rice	\$188
扒三文魚柳 配忌廉芥末醬及水瓜柳 Grilled Salmon Fillet with Creamy Mustard Sauce & Capers 配烤菜及松露醬炸薯條 Served with Grilled Vegetables and Truffle Sauce French Fries	\$208
和牛漢堡 配煎蛋煙肉及車打芝士 Wagyu Beef Burger with Fried Egg, Bacon & Cheddar Cheese 配烤菜及松露醬炸薯條 Served with Grilled Vegetables and Truffle Sauce French Fries	\$208
<b>焙澳洲西冷牛扒</b> (280克) 配黑椒汁 <b>Grilled Australian Sirloin Steak</b> (280g) with Black Pepper Sauce 配烤菜及松露醬炸薯條  Served with Grilled Vegetables and Truffle Sauce French Fries	\$288
海南雞飯 <b>①</b> Hainanese Chicken with Lemongrass, Soup & Herbs Rice	\$188
金湯酸菜魚 配絲苗 <b>O</b> Boiled Fish Fillet in Golden Soup with Pickled  Vegetables in Sichuan Style Served with Rice	\$208
XO 醬炒翡翠蝦球及帶子 配絲苗 / Stir-fried Shrimp & Scallops in XO Sauce served with Rice	\$228

## 新鮮果碟 Fresh Fruit Platter



必食之選 Chef's Recommend



素食之選 Vegetarian



香辣 Spicy